

UOI & Anr. Vs M/s Garg & Garg Co.

Arb. Case No. 366 of 2025

12.03.2026

Present: Mr. Rajinder Thakur, CGC, for the petitioners.

Ms. Srishti Chauhan, Advocate, for the
respondent.

List before appropriate Bench.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

12th March, 2026
(Pranod Kumar)